

## PHOTO RELEASE FORM

## Photo release form policy-

When parents register their daughter to be a Girl Scout member, they "understand that when participating in Girl Scout activities the registrant may be photographed for print, video or electronic imaging." Parents also "understand that the images may be used in promotional materials, news releases and other published formats for either the local Girl Scout councils or Girl Scouts of the USA" (GSUSA's girl registration form).

It is the policy of the Girl Scouts of Greater Atlanta, Inc. to require a photo release form only in the event that a girl will be identified in a picture that is being used by the council. Otherwise, the council follows the same understanding that the parents did when registering their daughter in Girl Scouts.

I, being parent/guardian of	, hereby consent that the photographs, videotapes and/or	
motion picture film for which she posed - a	and/or audio recordings made of her voice - may be use	ed by the Girl Scouts of
Greater Atlanta, Inc. or Girl Scouts of the U	JSA (or their successors) in whatever way they desire, in	ncluding television,
radio, print and electronic uses. Furthermo	re, I hereby consent that such photographs, films and re	ecordings - and the
plates and/or tapes from which they are m	ade - shall be their property, and they shall have the rig	ht to sell, duplicate,
reproduce and make other uses of such pl	notographs, films and recordings as they may desire free	e and clear of any claim
whatsoever on my part.		
	Parent/guardian signature	date
Cirlia nama:		A 010 1
Girl's name:	0	_ Age:
Troop #:	Service unit:	
Street address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Name of parent:		
Daytime phone #:		
E-mail address:		
Event this photo was taken a	at:	
	Thank you for supporting the Girl Scouts!	

Girl Scouts of Greater Atlanta

5601 North Allen Road, SE • Mableton, GA 30126 Phone: (800) 771-1139 · Fax: (770) 702-9105 www.GirlScoutsATL.org